NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

NAME OF WORK: REPAIR AND REFURBISHMENT COPA AND FITTER WORKSHOP AT QMTI 
KIRKEE. 

1. Tender is invited for the above work at Queen Mary’s Technical Institute, Kirkee, Pune. 

2. The work is estimated to cost of ₹ 45,00,000/- (Rupees Forty-Five Lakhs only) / (including 
GST and Architectural fees 5%). This estimate is however not a guarantee and is merely 
given as a rough guide and if the work cost more or less, a tenderer will have no claim that 
account. The work is to be completed within the period of three months from the date of

[...]

Tender Documents will also be issued from QMTI office, during the office hours, on payment 
of ₹ 2,000/- (Non-refundable) in Cash or in the shape of Demand Draft/Pay Order drawn in 
favour of Queen Mary Technical Institute, Kirkee payable at Pune.  

6. The tender shall be accompanied by earnest money of ₹ 45,000/- (Rupees Forty-Five 
Thousand Only) in the shape of Demand Draft/Pay Order drawn in favour of Queen Mary 
Technical Institute, Kirkee   payable at Pune and issued by any Scheduled Bank.    

7. The Earnest Money deposited by the successful tenderer in the specified form shall become

[...]

Refer Appendix ‘A’ To Notice Inviting Tender 

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR    Chief Executive Officer, QMTI.  

APPENDIX ‘A’ TO NOTICE OF TENDER 

NAME OF WORK: REPAIR AND REFURBISHMENT COPA AND FITTER WORKSHOP AT QMTI KIRKEE. 

1. Estimated Cost: ₹ 45,00,000/- (Rupees Forty-Five Lakhs only)) 

Including all taxes, and duties and 5% Architectural Fees). 

2. Date of Completion: 25 February 2026  

3. Cost of blank tender document: ₹ 2000/- 

4. Last Date of Issue of tender: 30 October 2025, 1700Hrs 

5. Earnest Money in Favour of: